N

(0]

T am
11:30 am

12 pm

12:30 pm
1pm

1:30 pm

2 pm

2:30 pm
3pm
3:30 pm
4 pm

4:30 pm

5pm
\

5:30 pm

N\

2025

Welcome Week

WORKSHOPS - CONNECTIONS - FUN

Week MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

In-Person:

DCP AT AIF

Tlam-4pm
Aldrich Park

In-Person:

HOW TO FIND A
PART-TIME JOB

4-4:30pm
DCP

SEPT 22-26, 2025

UCIrvine

Division of Career Pathways

REGISTER ON

Handshake

In-Person:

PATIO PARTY
@ DCP

Tlam-1pm
DCP

In-Person:

RESUME
WORKSHOP

1-2pm
DCP

In-Person:

DCP TABLING

2-3pm
Ring Road

Virtual:
ON CAMPUS
EMPLOYMENT
PANEL

4-5pm
Zoom

R0

In-Person:

PATIO PARTY
@ bcp Virtual:
1-1pm RESUME
DCP
WORKSHOP

12-1pm
Zoom

Virtual:
HOW TO FIND A
PART-TIME JOB

1-1:30pm

In-Person: Zoom

RESUME RUSH

1-3pm
*Drop in anytime*
DCP

In-Person:

DCP TABLING

2-3pm
Ring Road

Virtual:

HOW TO FIND A
PART-TIME JOB

3-3:30pm
Zoom

In-Person:

INTERNSHIPS!
STUDENT PANEL
W/ PIZZA

4-5:30pm
DCP

MORE INFO AND DETAILS: CAREER.UCIL.EDU/WELCOME-WEEK

100 STUDENT SERVICES 1| (949) 824-6881 | CAREER.UCI.EDU | CAREER@UCI.EDU | INSTAGRAM: @UCICAREER



http://career.uci.edu/welcome-week

