UC Irvine

Division of Career Pathways

2025

SEPT 22-26, 2025

Welcome Week

Handshake

WORKSHOPS • CONNECTIONS • FUN

Week 0	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	Sept. 22	Sept. 23	Sept. 24	Sept. 25	Sept. 26
11 am	In-Person: DCP AT AIF 11am-4pm Aldrich Park	In-Person: PATIO PARTY @ DCP 11am-1pm DCP		In-Person: PATIO PARTY @ DCP 11-1pm DCP	
11:30 am					
12 pm					Virtual: RESUME WORKSHOP
12:30 pm					12-1pm Zoom
1 pm		In-Person: RESUME WORKSHOP 1-2pm DCP In-Person: DCP TABLING 2-3pm Ring Road	In-Person: RESUME RUSH 1-3pm *Drop in anytime* DCP	Virtual: HOW TO FIND A PART-TIME JOB 1-1:30pm Zoom	
1:30 pm					
2 pm				In-Person: DCP TABLING	
2:30 pm				2-3pm Ring Road	
3 pm					Virtual: HOW TO FIND A PART-TIME JOB 3-3:30pm Zoom
3:30 pm					
4 pm	In-Person: HOW TO FIND A PART-TIME JOB 4-4:30pm DCP ON CAMPUS EMPLOYMENT PANEL 4-5pm Zoom	ON CAMPUS EMPLOYMENT		In-Person: INTERNSHIPS!	
4:30 pm			STUDENT PANEL W/ PIZZA		
5 pm				4-5:30pm DCP	
5:30 pm					

MORE INFO AND DETAILS: CAREER.UCI.EDU/WELCOME-WEEK